

January 27, 2005

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2024

Page 1, line 6, remove the overstrike over "~~(Effective through June 30,~~", after "~~2005~~" insert "2007", and remove the overstrike over the overstruck closing parenthesis

Page 3, line 10, remove the overstrike over "~~(Effective after June 30,~~", after "~~2005~~" insert "2007", and remove the overstrike over ") ~~Fees of recorder. The recorder shall charge and~~"

Page 3, remove the overstrike over lines 11 through 30

Page 4, remove the overstrike over lines 1 through 31

Page 5, remove the overstrike over lines 1 and 2

Page 5, line 5, remove the overstrike over "~~(Effective through June 30,~~", after "~~2005~~" insert "2007", and remove the overstrike over the overstruck closing parenthesis

Renumber accordingly